
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

402. Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Mar 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  M16-904
 Putilov A.V.

Thu, 30 Mar 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  M16-914
 Putilov A.V.

Thu, 30 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  M16-901
 Putilov A.V.

Thu, 30 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies  B14-902, B14-903
 Putilov A.V.

Thu, 30 Mar 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Commercialization of Technologies and Innovations  M16-905  Putilov A.V.
Wed, 05 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Decision-Making Process in Russian Foreign Policy  B13-801, B13-802

 Morozov E.M.
Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Sociology  B16-501, B16-503, B16-504, B16-511, B16-513, B16-564, B16-701,

S16-501  Vasneva N.N.
Thu, 27 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Econometrics  B14-902, B14-903  Kryanev A.V.
Fri, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S12-105, S12-106, S12-107, S12-108,

S12-602  Yushkov E.S.
Fri, 05 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S12-109, S12-110  Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Econometrics; Econometrics (Advanced Level)  B15-971, B15-972, M16-904,

M16-906  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Econometrics  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772  Kryanev A.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  S13-708, S13-710  Kostyrev A.M.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  S13-709  Kostyrev A.M.
Mon, 29 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524

 Volfengagen V.E.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-503, B16-513,

B16-701  Rezvanov R.R., Hramchenkov D.V., Dudkina T.D.
Wed, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-402, S15-601

 Sherstyukov V.B., Sevastyanov E.A.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S15-706, S15-707

 Telyakovskiy D.S., Radomskiy A.O.
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M16-901  Kryanev A.V.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-503, B15-506  Petrov S.V.,

Aleksandrov A.V., Telyakovskiy D.S.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Law Enforcement; Specialized Database and

Information System Technologies  S13-505, S13-506, S13-507, S14-504, S14-505,
S14-506, S14-707, S14-708  Davydenko V., Okropishin A.E., Terehova Y.V.

Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics; Econometrics (Advanced Level)  B15-971, B15-972, M16-904,
M16-906  Kryanev A.V.

Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  S14-101, S14-102  Gusev A.I.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  B16-501, B16-511  Tyuflin S.A.,

Trifonenkov V.P.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-504, B16-564

 Dudkina T.D., Hramchenkov D.V., Michulis K.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-503, B15-506  Kamynin V.L., Yuhno L.F.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-505  Voronova N.S.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-501, B16-511,

B16-902  Dudkina T.D., Michulis K., Hramchenkov D.V.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  S14-162, S14-163  Osintsev A.V.,

Simonov V.N.




